Power resistor
Features
- high adiabatic impulses
- robust construction
- high level of protection
Applications
- Brake resistor
- Capacity discharge

Length L1   80 mm 110 mm            163 mm
Centre distance L2   56 mm  86 mm  139 mm
How to order
PWR  F  T  200 100 Ω 10% 300mm cable
                                                                                                                               Cable type and lenght, if it´s different to the standard
              Resistance tolerance
       Resistance value
      Power
    Temperature switch (optional)
  Design
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Metallux AG  page 3 von 5
Robert-Bosch-Str. 29 Tel. +49 (0) 7195/5980-0 www.metallux.de Stand: 10/2011
D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011 by Metallux
60
℘4
.6-
4x
1.5mm2
12
TR 351
TESLA  0652
120R/J
L2
L1 300 min.
79
 m
ax
.
18.5 max.
Power resistor
Type: PWR-F
Eigenschaften       F 400   F 500  F 600
Nominal load @ 25ºC
Nominal load (without cooling)
Nominal load(30% ED  without cooling)
400 W  500 W  600 W                                            (1)
200 W               250W                300W
600W                750W                900W
Resistance Range 7,5Ω-820Ω       10Ω-1000Ω       11Ω-1100Ω                     (2)
Resistance tolerance        ± 5%                           (2)